EESTI JALGRATTURITE LIT

EESTI MV MAANTEESOIDUS

Estonian National Road Championships

ESTOMNIAN CYCLISTS UNION

Road Race

Viljandi 27.06.2009

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

M-16

Organizer: Estonian Cyclists Union, Viljandi Rattaklubi

Distance 66,5 km

Plac No.

33
2 62
3 26
4 30
5 25
6 48
7 27
8 28
9 34
10 31
11 59
12 63
13 38
14 29
15 45

Not started
37 61

UCI code

EST19931228
EST19941022
EST19930703
EST19930321
EST19930509
EST19940811
EST19930511
EST19930605
EST19930416
EST19930421
EST19940224
EST19940127
EST19930803
EST19930915
EST19930703

SURNAME Name
RAUDSEPP, Krister
NOMMELA, Aksel
RAIM, Mihkel
JUUDAS, Karl
JERET, Timmo
NISU, Oskar
NEEMELA, Kristian
SOON, Kevin

JOGI, Villu
REBANE, Henry
SEPA, Sander
LIPPE, Kevin
KUUSMA, Maikel
LAAS, Martin
ALTERMANN, Mikk

Riders finishing out of time limits:

32 35 36

Abandoned:
40 41 42

39 43 46

44 50 54

Finishing judge

3/ Pagelofl

27. juuni

47 52 53 60 66

55 57 58 65 70

21:56

67

72

Team code

CFC
CFC
VKG
CFC
PKA
CFC

TYS

68 71

VILJAMDI RATTAKLUB

Average speed of winner 39,79 km/h

Time
1:40:16
4
6

22
24
1:37
3:30
3:33

3:42
3:43
3:49
3:58
4:16

Classification service and software

AL

[kompuuter]



